## ASX ANNOUNCEMENT 19 October 2023

**ASX: GSN** 



## **Great Southern Mining Ltd Launches Dedicated Investor Hub**

Great Southern Mining Limited ("GSN" or "the Company") is pleased to announce the formal launch of our Investor Hub. The Investor Hub is a dedicated platform for investors to learn more about the Company and to keep up to date with our latest activities.

Visit the Investor Hub here: https://investorhub.gsml.com.au/

In addition to regular ASX announcements, GSN will also be uploading supplementary content to the Great Southern Mining Investor Hub, including corporate presentations, videos, interviews, media coverage, corporate research, and other investor related resources.

The Company encourages investors to stay up to date with the latest news, access additional investor related resources and interact with GSN by posting questions/feedback through the Investor Hub's Q&A function.

How to join the Great Southern Mining Investor Hub:

- 1. Head to: <a href="https://investorhub.gsml.com.au/">https://investorhub.gsml.com.au/</a>
- 2. Follow the prompts to sign up for an Investor Hub account
- 3. Complete your account profile

The QR code below can also be used to access the Company's Investor Hub



## Managing Director, Matthew Keane, commented:

"We appreciate the support of our shareholders and are lucky to have an engaged shareholder base. We look forward to interacting with our shareholders, through the launch of the Great Southern Mining Investor Hub. We see the Investor Hub as an easy-to-use online platform that provides shareholders with regular opportunities to engage with the Company."



The announcement is authorised for release to the ASX by the Managing Director of Great Southern Mining Limited.

## **For Further Information Contact:**

Matthew Keane

Managing Director

admin@gsml.com.au

+61 8 9240 4111